

Present:- Sri Nirvan Khesong  
P.O.C.S.O. No. 142 of 2023  
CNR WB ND- 010072792023  
J.O Code- WB 00662

Order No. 19

Dated. 19.12.24

Today is fixed for IOs report.

No received from the IO of Kaliganj PS.

To: 28.01.25 for IOs report.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge, Special Court  
under POCSO Act  
Krishnagar, Nadia.

Judge, Special Court  
under POCSO Act  
Krishnagar, Nadia.